
The Beaverton School District recognizes the diversity and worth of all individuals and groups.  It is the policy of the Beaverton School 
District that there will be no discrimination or harassment of individuals or groups based on race, color, religion, 

 gender, sexual orientation, gender identity, gender expression, national origin, marital status, age, veterans' status, 
 genetic information or disability in any educational programs, activities or employment. 

  
 

WE EXPECT EXCELLENCE WE INNOVATE WE EMBRACE EQUITY WE COLLABORATE

 
 

 
SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2014 – 2015 

 
 
The 2014 – 2015 schedule of School Board meetings and Work Sessions has been designed to curtail conflicts  
with competing events and holidays. 
 
 •  Executive Sessions usually start at 5:30 p.m. 
 •  Business Meetings will start at 6:30 p.m. 
 

August 11, 2014 (Monday) 
 

Summer Board Retreat 
 

9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 

TBD 
 

August 25, 2014 (Monday) 
 

Business Meeting 
 

6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr 

September 29, 2014 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

October 13, 2014 (Monday) Fall Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. TBD 
 

October 27, 2014 (Monday Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

November 17, 2014 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

December 15, 2014 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

January 12, 2015 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 

February 2, 2015 (Monday) Winter Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 

TBD 

February 17, 2015 (Tuesday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

March 16, 2015 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

April 13, 2015 (Monday) Spring Work Session 9:00 – 4:00 p.m. TBD 
 

April 27, 2015 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. 
 

Admin Ctr. 

May 18, 2015 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 

June 1, 2015 (Monday) Business Meeting 6:30 p.m. Admin Ctr. 
 

 
 
     (14-395) BE IT RESOLVED that the School Board meeting schedule for 2014-2015 be approved. 
 

BOARD MEETING DATE 
April 29, 2014 


